
MALE 242.0 RESULTS

Male 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 William Ludwig Topeka High 235.9 295.0 10

2 Gaige Olivero Riverside 242.0 295.0 8

3 Billy Wagemaker Topeka High 241.0 255.0 6

4 Brandon Cook Manhattan 230.0 240.0 4

5 Amos Ingels Royal Valley 242.0 230.0 2

6 Jakob Kuebler Topeka High 240.5 210.0 1

7 Nick Stiver Easton 241.0 200.0 0

8 Joshua Emerson Basehor-Linwood 240.2 195.0 0

9 Wes Conrow Manhattan 228.0 185.0 0

Male 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Brandon Cook Manhattan 230.0 435.0 10

2 Gaige Olivero Riverside 242.0 425.0 8

3 Billy Wagemaker Topeka High 241.0 420.0 6

4 Joshua Emerson Basehor-Linwood 240.2 365.0 4

5 William Ludwig Topeka High 235.9 335.0 2

6 Wes Conrow Manhattan 228.0 320.0 1

7 Jakob Kuebler Topeka High 240.5 300.0 0

8 Nick Stiver Easton 241.0 275.0 0

9 Amos Ingels Royal Valley 242.0 0 0

Male 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Joshua Emerson Basehor-Linwood 240.2 300.0 10

2 Brandon Cook Manhattan 230.0 275.0 8

3 Gaige Olivero Riverside 242.0 255.0 6

4 Billy Wagemaker Topeka High 241.0 245.0 4

5 William Ludwig Topeka High 235.9 240.0 2

6 Jakob Kuebler Topeka High 240.5 225.0 1

7 Amos Ingels Royal Valley 242.0 225.0 0

8 Nick Stiver Easton 241.0 200.0 0

9 Wes Conrow Manhattan 228.0 185.0 0

Male 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gaige Olivero Riverside 242.0 975.0 10

2 Brandon Cook Manhattan 230.0 950.0 8

3 Billy Wagemaker Topeka High 241.0 920.0 6

4 William Ludwig Topeka High 235.9 870.0 4

5 Joshua Emerson Basehor-Linwood 240.2 860.0 2

6 Jakob Kuebler Topeka High 240.5 735.0 1

7 Wes Conrow Manhattan 228.0 690.0 0

8 Nick Stiver Easton 241.0 675.0 0

9 Amos Ingels Royal Valley 242.0 455.0 0


